
SDL Triac Dimmer

         

(SDL/75W/1H12V/0)
         

SPECIFICATION

Part No.
Dimming Voltage Range
Input Current
Output Voltage
Output Current
Output Power
Size (LxWxH)

SDL/75W/1H12V/0
40-240V AC
0.9Amp
12Vdc
6.2Amp
74.4W
203.4mm x 53.9mm x 32.6mm

DIMENSIONS

 

WIRING DIAGRAM

EUP75T-1H12V-0 is a constant voltage mode output LED driver. The driver supports leading edge (Triac) 
and trailing edge (ELV) dimmer, and can be compatible with the systems of various brands (Philips, 
Panasonic, Lutron, Simon,ABB, Siemens etc.) to achieve a smooth dimming effect.
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